
D:\Data\...\Hcurta_HDX 10/12/17 17:31:53
1 ug/ul in H2O/ACN 3:1 + 0.05% TFA
RT: 0.00 - 22.01
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NL: 1.13E8
Base Peak m/z= 
100.00000-1500.00000 F: 
FTMS + p ESI Full ms 
[100.00-1500.00]  MS 
Hcurta_HDX

NL: 2.21E6
Base Peak m/z= 
442.38338-442.38780 F: 
FTMS + p ESI Full ms 
[100.00-1500.00]  MS 
Hcurta_HDX

NL: 4.58E4
Base Peak m/z= 
222.19874-222.20096 F: 
FTMS + p ESI Full ms 
[100.00-1500.00]  MS 
Hcurta_HDX

Hcurta_HDX#693 RT: 4.42
T: FTMS + p ESI Full ms [100.00-1500.00]
m/z= 442.00000-443.00000

m/z Intensity Relative Delta 
(ppm)

Compositionm/z Intensity Relative Delta 
(ppm)

Composition

  442.38458  1208458.1   100.00    -1.04 C 23 H 32 2H 9 O 2 N 6

    2.46 C23 H30 2H10 O2 N6

   -4.54 C23 H34 2H8 O2 N6

Hcurta_HDX #693 RT: 4.42 AV: 1 NL: 1.87E7
T: FTMS + p ESI Full ms [100.00-1500.00]
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Hcurta_HDX #693 RT: 4.42 AV: 1 NL: 1.19E6
T: FTMS + p ESI Full ms [100.00-1500.00]

430 435 440 445 450
m/z

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

R
el

at
iv

e 
A

bu
nd

an
ce

442.38458

443.38846430.91330

440.37027
444.39203 448.19833435.33429

431.91623


